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Metal Fittings for NEW FLEX Air Hose

■Applicable Hose
    NEW FLEX Air Hose
    〔E-NF〕

Fittings for Air Hose / HAKKO ORIGINAL FITTINGS FOR AIR HOSE

HAKKO Original Air Hose Fittings

E-EM・E-EMU・E-EO Series

Push-to-Connect Joint for Air Hose [For E-NF/E-SNF]

• Push-to-Connect Joint…Socket and Plug are connectable without eff ort.
•  Rotary Function…Socket and Plug include the rotary function, so it prevents the twistind ot the 
hose.
• Lock Function…Lock function of the socket prevents the hose from hooking off  the plug.

Image Model Number Type Applicable Hose
Model Number Thread Sheet Material

Product
Weight
g/piece

E-EMU-65-G1/4 Female Adaptor
（Rotary）

 E-NF-6.5 Flat
(with Packing)

 
62

84

54

85

46

77

E-EMU-85-G1/4 E-NF-8.5
G1/4

E-EM-65-G1/4 Female Screw
（Fixed）

 E-NF-6.5 G1/4 Male
Sheet
30°E-EM-85-G3/8 E-NF-8.5 G3/8 Brass

E-EO-65-R1/4 Male Screw
（Fixed）

 E-NF-6.5 R1/4
－

Brass
Nickel
PlateE-EO-85-R3/8 E-NF-8.5 R3/8

Brass
Nickel
Plate

E-RSS-65P

E-RSS-85P

E-RSP-65P

E-RSP-85P

6.5×10

8.5×12.5

6.5×10

8.5×12.5

132

146

88

102

Product
Weight
g/Piece

Material

Steel Chrome plating

ImageType Code
Hose Size
I.D.×O.D.

(mm)

Socket

Plug

RoHS2
free



URL https://eightron.co.jp/English

HEAD OFFICE / SALES DEPARTMENT 
 Unity Forum 5F, 42-18, 1-Chome Itabashi, Itabashi-Ku, Tokyo 173-0004, Japan 
 TEL (81) 3-3963-5381 FAX (81) 3-3961-4400 
OSAKA OFFICE 
 Akatsuki Building 7F, 13-45, Toyotsu-cho, Suita-shi, Osaka 564-0051, Japan 
 TEL (81) 6-6310-6880  
SAITAMA FACTORY・AKITA FACTORY  

※This brochure is subject to change without prior notice.

Contact us if you have any inquiries about HAKKO products. 

URL: https://eightron.co.jp/English

HAKKO CORPORATION

Code No. E-AHJ : 20170101-02

 Soft NEW FLEX Air Hose [E-SNF]

■Applicable Hose
   Soft NEW FLEX Air Hose
    〔E-SNF〕

Push-to-Connect Joint for Air Hose 

· Socket and Plug are connectable without effort. 
· The spring part prevents the twisting of the hose due to the rotary function.
· Lock function of the socket prevents the hose from hooking off the plug

Fittings for Air Flex-Conductive

E-FB-6.5-G1/4

Female
Screw
（Fixed）

E-AFC-6.5 G1/4 54
66
74
82
78
90
100
110

E-FB-6.5-G3/8 G3/8
E-FB-8.9-G1/4

E-AFC-8.9 G1/4
E-FB-8.9-G3/8 G3/8
E-FBG-6.5-G1/4
E-FBG-6.5-G3/8
E-FBG-8.9-G1/4
E-FBG-8.9-G3/8

Female
Screw
（Fixed） Male

Sheet
E-AFC-6.5

E-AFC-8.9

G1/4
G3/8
G1/4
G3/8

Image Model Number Type Applicable Hose
Model Number Thread Sheet Material Product Weight

g/piece

Brass
Nickel
Plate

■Applicable Hose
   Air Flex Conductive Hose
    〔E-AFC〕

E-RSS-65P

E-RSS-85P

E-RSP-65P

E-RSP-85P

6.5×10

8.5×12.5

6.5×10

8.5×12.5

132

146

88

102

Product
Weight
g/Piece

Material

Steel Chrome plating

ImageType Code
Hose Size
I.D.×O.D.

(mm)

Socket

Plug

(with Hose Guide)

HAK
KO

EIGH
TRON

AIR FL
EX-CON

DUCTIVE
E-AFC-6.5（

6.5×9.5） W.P. 1.5MPa(at20℃）MADE IN JAPAN

RoHS2
free

RoHS2
free


